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Venkatesh Rathnam 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1580 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Bosco Dsilva 43 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1580 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

790 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Sandeep NA Prabhani 165 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

790 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Nimesh K Yadav 182 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

790 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Sandeep S Kulkarni 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

790 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

790 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Denny NA George 212 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

790 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Kalyan Kumar Chatterjee 241 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

790 06-MAR-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Interim

Jayanthi R 52 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

P C Chauhan 123 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Dhanesh Kumar Khatri 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

60 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Smitha Shetty 197 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Suzanne Randall Rosario 168 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Bosco Dsilva 43 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

240 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Sudhir P Mehta 180 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Nimesh K Yadav 182 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final
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 [reconciled with payment status as on 18-12-2025]
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Venkatesh Rathnam 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

240 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Ramakrishnan V S 95 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Mayura NA C 98 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

240 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Kalyan Kumar Chatterjee 241 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Rubyna S Siddiqui 69 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

360 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Denny NA George 212 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

Sharita Denny 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

120 18-OCT-2026 2018-19 Dividend - Final

P C Chauhan 123 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Dhanesh Kumar Khatri 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

290 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

290 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

290 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Smitha Shetty 197 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Bosco Dsilva 43 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1160 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

VANKADARI Nagesh 55 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1450 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Albert Fernandes 217 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Nimesh K Yadav 182 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Venkatesh Rathnam 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1160 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Sharita Denny 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

580 02-DEC-2026 2019-20 Dividend - Interim

Sandeep S Kulkarni 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

420 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final
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Sudhir P Mehta 180 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

420 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final

Guttal K V 199 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

420 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

210 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

210 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final

VANKADARI Nagesh 55 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1050 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

420 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final

Sharita Denny 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

420 04-DEC-2027 2019-20 Dividend - Final

Sandeep S Kulkarni 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1020 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

Sudhir P Mehta 180 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1020 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

Guttal K V 199 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1020 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

510 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

510 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

VANKADARI Nagesh 55 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2550 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1020 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

Sharita Denny 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1020 04-DEC-2027 2020-21 Dividend - Interim

Sandeep S Kulkarni 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1600 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

800 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

800 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1600 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Bhola Prasad Rai 237 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1600 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Sharita Denny 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1600 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Dhanesh Kumar Khatri 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

800 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final
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Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1600 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1600 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Venkatesh Rathnam 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3200 22-OCT-2028 2020-21 Dividend - Final

Sandeep S Kulkarni 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2720 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1900 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1900 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2720 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Bhola Prasad Rai 237 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2720 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Sharita Denny 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2720 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Kuppa Radha 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2720 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2720 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Vijayendran R 40 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1900 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Venkatesh Rathnam 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5440 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Reeba John 62 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2720 07-DEC-2028 2021-22 Dividend - Interim

Venkatesh Rathnam 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4600 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Vijayendran R 40 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1150 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Saumya Shetty 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2300 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2300 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Dhanesh Kumar Khatri 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1150 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Sudha NA Jayashankar 140 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2300 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1150 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1150 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final
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Nimesh K Yadav 182 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2300 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2300 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2300 21-OCT-2029 2021-22 Dividend - Final

Venkatesh Rathnam 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6600 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Saumya D Shetty 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3300 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3300 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Sudha NA Jayashankar 140 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3300 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2350 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2350 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Nimesh K Yadav 182 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3300 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3300 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3300 29-NOV-2029 2022-23 Dividend - Interim

Saumya Shetty 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3008.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3008.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1880.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1880.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Roopa Hegde 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3008.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Sudhir P Mehta 180 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3008.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Kuppa Radha 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3008.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3008.00 02-JAN-2031 2022-23 Dividend - Final

Saumya Shetty 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1
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Dhanesh Kumar Khatri 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1400 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1400 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Sandeep Todi 156 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1400 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Roopa Hegde 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Sudhir P Mehta 180 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Kuppa Radha 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

K V Guttal 199 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2800 12-OCT-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 1

Vijayendran R 40 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1220.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Reeba John 62 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Saumya Shetty 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1220.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Sandeep Todi 156 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1220.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Roopa Hegde 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Kuppa Radha 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1392.00 29-NOV-2030 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 2

Saumya Shetty 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3
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Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Maneesha NA Jha 125 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Dhanesh Kumar Khatri 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1260.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Sudha NA Jayashankar 140 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1260.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1260.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Roopa Hegde 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Kuppa Radha 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Harishankar Chaitanya 189 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

K V Guttal 199 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Rajalakshmi S Chawla 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4320.00 02-MAR-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Interim 3

Dhanesh Kumar Khatri 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1580.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Hemant Chitale 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1580.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Saumya Shetty 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Devang Shah 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

1580.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Sandeep S Kulkarni 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Smitha Shetty 197 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

VANKADARI Nagesh 55 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6320.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Juliet NA Dsouza 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Maneesha NA Jha 125 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Joseph NA Massey 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final
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Sandeep Todi 156 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Kuppa Radha 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Roopa Hegde 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Chitra NA Dhinakaran 155             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Harishankar Chaitanya 189 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Sudha NA Jayashankar 140 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

S S Mani 206 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Nirav P Choksi 183 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

Lalith B Anand 102 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3160.00 21-OCT-2031 2023-24 Dividend - Final

HARISH SONARA 152             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

HARI SHANKAR CHAITANYA 189             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

R JAYANTHI 52             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

MEETA DAYAL 137             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

DHANESH KUMAR KHATRI 136             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

HEMANT CHITALE 150             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

CHANDRASHEKHAR VAZE 164             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7064.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

NIKITA JAIN 171             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SAUMYA D SHETTY 101             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

DEVANG SHAH 160             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

NAYANA MANDAR OVALEKAR 103             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

MANOJ YADAV 181             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

ALPANA ACHYUT LOKE 63             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1
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SANDEEP S KULKARNI 194             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SMITHA SHETTY 197             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SUZANNE VAZ 168             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

CHERYL D'SYLVA 144             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 82             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

RUMID D SETHNA 106             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 222             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

VINCENT THAMAS ZUZARTE 126             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

ANJALI VAIDYA 170             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

PADMINI VIJAYAN 30             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

P G SREEDHARAN PILLAI 96             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

KAREN LISA D'SOUZA 81             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19680.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

RUBYNA S SIDDIQUI 69             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19680.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

KAJAL PRABHANI 214             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

YASHPAL MADAN 213             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SANDEEP PRABHANI 165             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

RAJESH GAJRA 128             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

S VENKATACHALAM 61             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

DAYANAND D SHENOY 32             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SANJEEV ANAND CHOITHANI 228             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

BOSCO D'SILVA 43             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

CHITRA DHINAKARAN 155             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1
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Investor 
Middle Name

Investor Last 
Name
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SHALINI KADALBAJU 65             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

LUMEENA AKERKAR 77             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19680.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

MILIND B AKERKAR 75             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19680.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

KAVITA AWASTHI 112             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SUNANDA BALCHANDRA MARKANDE 243             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SANGEETA KAMATH 70             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19680.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

VANKADARI NAGESH 55             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

16400.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

MILDRED DARYL D'SOUZA 190             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SUDHA JAYASHANKAR 140             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

JULIET D'SOUZA 202             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

RENEY JACOB 218             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

BIJU JOSEPH 28             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

RESHMA SANDEEP KULKARNI 148             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

RAJALAKSHMI S CHAWLA 208             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

S S MANI 206             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

VIPUL L DEDHIA 117             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

MANEESHA JHA 125             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

V KRISHNAN 198             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

K V GUTTAL 199             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

VIJI KRISHNAN 49             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

JOSEPH MASSEY 109             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SHOMA SAXENA 60             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1
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Investor 
Middle Name

Investor Last 
Name
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TERESA LEWIS 88             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19680.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SANDEEP TODI 156             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

DILIP JAIN 115             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

VANZYLLIS OZORIO 87             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19680.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

VISHWAS V BHUJLE 67             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8892.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SHARMILA MARY CAEIRO 234             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SHARITA DENNY 167             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

KUPPA RADHA 184             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SANJEEV GUPTA 135             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SHEKHAR PARPATTEDAR 147             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SHAILAJA BALAMURALI RAMACHANDRAN 114             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

B RAVISHANKAR 187             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

NANDINI SHEKHAR 113             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

DENNY GEORGE 212             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

N GOPAL 191             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

ANIL KUMAR P NAIR 153             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

NIRAV P CHOKSI 183             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

ROOPA HEGDE 166             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

J SANJEEV NAIR 173             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SHUBHANGI A GANDHI 105             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

DHIRENDRA TANDON 111             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

KOMAL KUMAR NAIR 130             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1



Investor First 
Name
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B MADHAV REDDY 188             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

SHEELA NAGARKATTI 100             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

S SAMPATH KUMAR 56             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

N MURALI 50             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

N MURALI 223             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

B LALITH ANAND 102             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

VENKATESH RATHNAM 33             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

S VENKATESH 133             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

C MAYURA 98             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13120.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

V S RAMAKRISHNAN 95             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

B BALAKRISHNA SHENOY 118             Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7064.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

S MANJULA DEVI 221    Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

PRIYAMVADHA SEKARAN 72 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

THOMAS M DEVASIA 108 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

K V MATHEW 24 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

MANOJ KUMAR N 121 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

HIREN WORAH 42 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

22960.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

MOLLY THAMBI 116 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2964.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

BEJOY KISHORE CHAKRABORTY 51 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5928.00 01-FEB-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 1

HARISH SHANKAR CHAITANYA 189 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

HARISH SONARA 152 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

R JAYANTHI 52 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2
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MEETA DAYAL 137 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

DHANESH KUMAR KHATRI 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

HEMANT CHITALE 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

CHANDRASHEKHAR VAZE 164 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5130.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

NIKITA JAIN 171 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

DEVANG SHAH 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SAUMYA D SHETTY 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

NAYANA MANDAR OVALEKAR 103 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

MANOJ YADAV 181 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

ALPANA ACHYUT LOKE 63 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SANDEEP S KULKARNI 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SMITHA SHETTY 197 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SUZANNE VAZ 168 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

CHERYL D'SYLVA 144 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

RUMI D SETHNA 106 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 82 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 222 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

VINCENT THAMAS ZUZARTE 126 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

ANJALI VAIDYA 170 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

PADMINI VIJAYAN 30 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

P G SREEDHARAN PILLAI 96 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

KAREN LISA D'SOUZA 81 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13680.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2
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RUBYNA S SIDDIQUI 69 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13680.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

RAJESH GAJRA 128 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

YASHPAL MADAN 213 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

KAJAL PRABHANI 214    Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SANDEEP PRABHANI 165 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

S VENKATACHALAM 61 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

DAYANAND D SHENOY 32 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

BOSCO D'SILVA 43 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SANJEEV ANAND CHOITHANI 228 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

CHITRA DHINAKARAN 155 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHALINI KADALBAJU 65 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

LUMEENA AKERKAR 77 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13680.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

MILIND B AKERKAR 75 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13680.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

KAVITA AWASTHI 112 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

VANKADARI NAGESH 55 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11400.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

MILDRED DARYL D'SOUZA 190 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SUNANDA BALCHANDRA MARKANDE 243 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

JULIET D'SOUZA 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SUDHA JAYASHANKAR 140 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

RESHMA SANDEEP KULKARNI 148 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

BIJU JOSEPH 28 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

RENEY JACOB 218 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2
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S S MANI 206 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

RAJALAKSHMI S CHAWLA 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

VIPUL L DEDHIA 117 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

MANEESHA JHA 125 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

VIJI KRISHNAN 49 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

V KRISHNAN 198 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

K V GUTTAL 199 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

JOSEPH MASSEY 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

TERESA LEWIS 88 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13680.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHOMA SAXENA 60 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

DILIP JAIN 115 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SANDEEP TODI 156 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

VISHWAS V BHUJLE 67 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6840.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHARMILA MARY CAEIRO 234 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

VANZYLLIS OZORIO 87 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13680.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHARITA DENNY 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

KUPPA RADHA 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

B RAVISHANKAR 187 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SANJEEV GUPTA 135 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHAILAJA BALAMURALI RAMACHANDRAN 114 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHEKHAR PARPATTEDAR 147 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

NANDINI SHEKHAR 113 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2
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DENNY GEORGE 212 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

N GOPAL 191 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

ANIL KUMAR P NAIR 153 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

NIRAV P CHOKSI 183 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

ROOPA HEGDE 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

J SANJEEV NAIR 173 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHUBHANGI A GANDHI 105 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

DHIRENDRA TANDON 111 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

KOMAL KUMAR NAIR 130 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

B MADHAV REDDY 188 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

SHEELA NAGARKATTI 100 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

S SAMPATH KUMAR 56 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

N MURALI 223 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

N MURALI 50 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

B LALITH ANAND 102 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

VENKATESH RATHNAM 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

S VENKATESH 133 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

C MAYURA 98 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9120.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

V S RAMAKRISHNAN 95 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

B BALAKRISHNA SHENOY 118 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

5130.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

S MANJULA DEVI 221 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

PRIYAMVADHA SEKARAN 72 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2



Investor First 
Name

Investor 
Middle Name

Investor Last 
Name

Folio No. Investment 
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date of 

transfer to 
IEPF

Financial Year Nature of amount

THOMAS M DEVASIA 108 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

K V MATHEW 24 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

MANOJ KUMAR N 121 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

HIREN WORAH 42 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

15960.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

MOLLY THAMBI 116 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2280.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

BEJOY KISHORE CHAKRABORTY 51 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4560.00 19-APR-2032 2024-25 Dividend - Interim 2

HARISH SONARA 152 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

HARI SHANKAR CHAITANYA 189 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

R JAYANTHI 52 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

MEETA DAYAL 137 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

DHANESH KUMAR KHATRI 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

HEMANT CHITALE 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

CHANDRASHEKHAR VAZE 164 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

NIKITA JAIN 171 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

DEVANG SHAH 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SAUMYA D SHETTY 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

NAYANA MANDAR OVALEKAR 103 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

MANOJ YADAV 181 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

ALPANA ACHYUT LOKE 63 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SANDEEP S KULKARNI 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SUZANNE VAZ 168 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SMITHA SHETTY 197 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final
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Middle Name
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Name
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transfer to 
IEPF
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CHERYL D'SYLVA 144 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

RUMI D SETHNA 106 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 222 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 222 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

ANJALI VAIDYA 170 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

VINCENT THAMAS ZUZARTE 126 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

PG SREEDHARAN PILLAI 96 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

PADMINI VIJAYAN 30 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

KAREN LISA D'SOUZA 81 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11376 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

RUBYNA S SIDDIQUI 69 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11376 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

YASHPAL MADAN 213 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

KAJAL PRABHANI 214 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SANDEEP PRABHANI 165 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

RAJESH GAJRA 128 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

S VENKATACHALAM 61 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

DAYANAND D SHENOY 32 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SANJEEV ANAND CHOITHANI 228 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

BOSCO D SILVA 43 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

CHITRA DHINAKARAN 155 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHALINI KADALBAJU 65 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

KAVITA AWASTHI 112 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

VANKADARI NAGESH 55 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final
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MILDRED DARYL D'SOUZA 190 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SUNANDA BALCHANDRA MARKANDE 243 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SUDHA JAYASHANKAR 140 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

JULIET D'SOUZA 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

BIJU JOSEPH 28 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

S S MANI 206 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

RAJALAKSHMI S CHAWLA 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

RENEY JACOB 218 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

RESHMA SANDEEP KULKARNI 148 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

VIPUL L DEDHIA 117 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

V KRISHNAN 198 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

K V GUTTAL 199 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

VIJI KRISHNAN 49 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

JOSEPH MASSEY 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHOMA SAXENA 60 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

TERESA LEWIS 88 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11376 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SANDEEP TODI 156 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

DILIP JAIN 115 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHARMILA MARY CAEIRO 234 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

3792 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

VISHWAS V BHUJLE 67 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7110 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

VANZYLLIS OZORIO 87 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

11376 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHARITA DENNY 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final
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KUPPA RADHA 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHEKHAR PARPATTEDAR 147 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHAILAJA BALAMURALI RAMACHANDRAN 114 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SANJEEV GUPTA 135 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

B RAVISHANKAR 187 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

NANDINI SHEKHAR 113 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

DENNY GEORGE 212 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

N GOPAL 191 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

ANIL KUMAR NAIR 153 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

NIRAV P CHOKSI 183 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

ROOPA HEGDE 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

J SANJEEV NAIR 173 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHUBHANGI A GANDHI 105 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

DHIRENDRA TANDON 111 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

KOMAL KUMAR NAIR 130 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

B MADHAV REDDY 188 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

SHEELA NAGARKATTI 100 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

S SAMPATH KUMAR 56 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

N MURALI 50 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

N MURALI 223 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

B LALITH ANAND 102 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

VENKATESH RATHNAM 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final
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S VENKATESH 133 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

C MAYURA 98 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

9480 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

V S RAMAKRISHNAN 95 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

B BALAKRISHNA SHENOY 118 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

S MANJULA DEVI 221 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

PRIYAMVADHA SEKARAN 72 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

THOMAS M DEVASIA 108 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

K V MATHEW 24 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

MANOJ KUMAR N 121 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

HIREN WORAH 42 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13272 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

MOLLY THAMBI 116 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

2370 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

BEJOY KISHORE CHAKRABORTY 51 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4740 17-Oct-32 2024-25 Dividend - Final

HARISH SONARA 152 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

HARI SHANKAR CHAITANYA 189 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

R JAYANTHI 52 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

MEETA DAYAL 137 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

DHANESH KUMAR KHATRI 136 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

HEMANT CHITALE 150 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

CHANDRASHEKHAR VAZE 164 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8166 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

NIKITA JAIN 171 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SAUMYA D SHETTY 101 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

DEVANG SHAH 160 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1
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NAYANA MANDAR OVALEKAR 103 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

MANOJ YADAV 181 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

ALPANA ACHYUT LOKE 63 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SANDEEP S KULKARNI 194 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SUZANNE VAZ 168 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SMITHA SHETTY 197 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

CHERYL D'SYLVA 144 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 222 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

RUMI D SETHNA 106 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

HUFRIZ RUMI SETHNA 222 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

ANJALI VAIDYA 170 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

VINCENT THAMAS ZUZARTE 126 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

P G PILLAI 96 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

PADMINI VIJAYAN 30 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

RUBYNA S SIDDIQUI 69 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

23040 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

KAREN LISA D'SOUZA 81 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

23040 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

RAJESH GAJRA 128 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

S VENKATACHALAM 61 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SANDEEP PRABHANI 165 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

YASHPAL MADAN 213 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

KAJAL PRABHANI 214 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

DAYANAND D SHENOY 32 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1
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SANJEEV ANAND CHOITHANI 228 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

BOSCO D'SILVA 43 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SHALINI KADALBAJU 65 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

CHITRA DHINAKARAN 155 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

KAVITA AWASTHI 112 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SUNANDA BALCHANDRA MARKANDE 243 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

MILDRED DARYL D'SOUZA 190 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

VANKADARI NAGESH 55 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

19200 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SUDHA JAYASHANKAR 140 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

JULIET D'SOUZA 202 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

S S MANI 206 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

RAJALAKSHMI S CHAWLA 208 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

RENEY JACOB 218 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

BIJU JOSEPH 28 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

RESHMA SANDEEP KULKARNI 148 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

VIPUL L DEDHIA 117 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

V KRISHNAN 198 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

K V GUTTAL 199 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

VIJI KRISHNAN 49 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

JOSEPH MASSEY 109 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SHOMA SAXENA 60 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

TERESA LEWIS 88 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

23040 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1
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SANDEEP TODI 156 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

DILIP JAIN 115 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

VISHWAS V BHUJLE 67 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

10098 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

VANZYLLIS OZORIO 87 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

23040 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SHARMILA MARY CAEIRO 234 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

7680 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SHARITA DENNY 167 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

KUPPA RADHA 184 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SHAILAJA BALAMURALI RAMACHANDRAN 114 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

B RAVISHANKAR 187 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SHEKHAR PARPATTEDAR 147 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SANJEEV GUPTA 135 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

NANDINI SHEKHAR 113 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

DENNY GEORGE 212 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

N GOPAL 191 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

ANIL KUMAR NAIR 153 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

NIRAV P CHOKSI 183 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

ROOPA HEGDE 166 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

J SANJEEV NAIR 173 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

SHUBHANGI A GANDHI 105 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

DHIRENDRA TANDON 111 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

KOMAL KUMAR NAIR 130 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

B MADHAV REDDY 188 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1
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SHEELA NAGARKATTI 100 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

S SAMPATH KUMAR 56 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

N MURALI 223 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

N MURALI 50 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

B LALITH ANAND 102 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

VENKATESH RATHNAM 33 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

S VENKATESH 133 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

V S RAMAKRISHNAN 95 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

C MAYURA 98 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

13464 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

B BALAKRISHNA SHENOY 118 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

8166 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

S MANJULA DEVI 221 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

PRIYAMVADHA SEKARAN 72 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

THOMAS M DEVASIA 108 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

K V MATHEW 24 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

MANOJ KUMAR N 121 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

HIREN WORAH 42 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

26880 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

MOLLY THAMBI 116 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

4800 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1

BEJOY KISHORE CHAKRABORTY 51 Amount for 
unclaimed and 

unpaid dividend

6732 17-Oct-32 2025-26 Dividend - Interim 1
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